March 11, 2013
Land Use Board Minutes
Beachwood Municipal Complex

1600 Pinewald Road

7:00PM

FLAG SALUTE:
CALL TO ORDER:

Pursuant to the applicable portions of the New Jersey Open Public Meetings Act, adequate notice
of this meeting has been given. The schedule for this meeting of the Beachwood Land Use Board
is listed in the Municipal Complex Building and delivered to the Asbury Park Press on January
15,200%

ROLL CALL MEMBERS PRESENT:
Chris knoll, Michael Merola, William Oldham, Tom Prince, Cliff Schiel

Alternates:
Number 1 David Raimann, Number 2 Paul Swindell, Mayor’s Designee Ron Ross

ABSENT: Barndt, LaCrosse, Morrison, Mayor Roma

RESOLUTION 2013-17 Approve Minutes from February 11, 2013 Meeting

Motion: Oldham Second: Knoll
Approve: AllIn Favor

Oppose:

Abstain:

RESOLUTION 2013-18 Approve Land Use Board Bill’s List in the amount of $2775.50

Motion: Merola Second: Knoll
Approve: AllIn Favor

Oppose:

Abstain:

The main purpose for our meeting was to get the vouchers signed in time for several of the
members to attend the Mandatory Training Class.

Correspondence:
Ocean County Planning Board Minutes dated January 16, 2013 and February 6,2013

No Beachwood properties listed

(Reviewed by Chairman)

Motion - Open to General Public

Motion: Merola Second: Ross
Approve: AllInFavor

Oppose:

Abstain:

NO PUBLIC COMMENT




Motion - Close to the General Public

Motion: Merola
Approve:  All In Favor
Oppose:

Abstain:

Motion - Adjourn Meeting
Motion: Merola
Approve:  All In Favor
Oppose:

Abstain:

Prepared by: M.S. Blevins

Second: Ross

Second: Ross
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Tom Prince, Chairman

Mmgg’an S. Blevins, Secretary




Applicant

SIDHU PETROLEUM
CAYNE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
MANDATORY TRAINING
MANDATORY TRAINING

Block

2.41
2.49

LAND USE BOARD BILL'S LIST
MARCH 11, 2013

Lot Account Payee
8 ESCROW BIRDSALL
13 ESCROW BIRDSALL
BIRDSALL
NJPO
NJPO

Date

2/25/13
3/1/13
2/28/13
2/25/13
2/28/13
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TOTAL %

Amount

970.00
817.50
95.75
98.00
588.00

2,775.80

PO#

13-00346
13-00400
13-00386
13-00369
13-00387




