

March 11, 2013

Land Use Board Minutes Beachwood Municipal Complex 1600 Pinewald Road

7:00PM

FLAG SALUTE:

CALL TO ORDER:

Pursuant to the applicable portions of the New Jersey Open Public Meetings Act, adequate notice of this meeting has been given. The schedule for this meeting of the Beachwood Land Use Board is listed in the Municipal Complex Building and delivered to the Asbury Park Press on January 15, 2013.

ROLL CALL MEMBERS PRESENT:

Chris knoll, Michael Merola, William Oldham, Tom Prince, Cliff Schiel

Alternates:

Number 1 David Raimann, Number 2 Paul Swindell, Mayor's Designee Ron Ross

ABSENT: Barndt, LaCrosse, Morrison, Mayor Roma

RESOLUTION 2013-17 Approve Minutes from February 11, 2013 Meeting

Motion:

Oldham

Second: Knoll

Approve: All In Favor

Oppose: Abstain:

RESOLUTION 2013-18 Approve Land Use Board Bill's List in the amount of \$2775.50

Motion:

Merola

Second: Knoll

Approve: All In Favor

Oppose: Abstain:

The main purpose for our meeting was to get the vouchers signed in time for several of the members to attend the Mandatory Training Class.

Correspondence:

Ocean County Planning Board Minutes dated January 16, 2013 and February 6, 2013 No Beachwood properties listed

(Reviewed by Chairman)

Motion - Open to General Public

Motion:

Merola

Second: Ross

Approve:

All In Favor

Oppose: Abstain:

NO PUBLIC COMMENT

Motion - Close to the General Public

Motion:

Merola

Second: Ross

Approve:

All In Favor

Oppose: Abstain:

Motion - Adjourn Meeting

Motion:

Merola

All In Favor

Second: Ross

Approve: Oppose:

Abstain:

Prepared by: M.S. Blevins

Attested to you by: Moyand. Be

Tom Prince, Chairman

Morgan S. Blevins, Secretary

LAND USE BOARD BILL'S LIST MARCH 11, 2013

SIDHU PETROLEUM CAYNE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES MANDATORY TRAINING MANDATORY TRAINING	Applicant
2.41 2.49	Block
13	Lot
ESCROW	Account
BIRDSALL BIRDSALL NJPO NJPO	Payee
2/25/13 3/1/13 2/28/13 2/25/13 2/28/13	Date
\$ 970.00 \$ 817.50 \$ 98.00 \$ 588.00 \$ \$	Amount
13-00346 13-00400 13-00386 13-00369 13-00387	P.O. #

TOTAL \$ 2,775.50